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CHINA SURVEY UPDATE
COVID-19 AND MACRO TRENDS

JULY 2022

*Note, sample skews more toward Tier 1/2/3 cities.
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How does COVID impact your daily life?
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Please rate your level of concern about the Coronavirus?

ALL RESPONDENTS

Very concerned

84.5%
88.2%

mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
0 H Jan (22)
Oct (2)
mJul 22
m Apr (2]
H Jan (21
m Oct (20)
®m Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
® Mar (20)
= Feb (20)

A little concerned

Not at all concerned

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Has the Coronavirus caused you to do any of the following more or less? (Time Series)

ALL RESPONDENTS

3.69

Using social media apps

Ordering apparel or electronics online

Watching more movies or online media

Food delivery

Using ride hailing apps
mJul 22)
Drink coffee ® Apr (22)
H Jan (22)
Shopping in-stores Oct (29
mJul 2]
uApr (21
Visiting restaurants ® Jan 21)
= Oct (20)
Traveling m Jul 20)
H Apr (20)
Visiting the casino = Mar (20)
H Feb (20)
Much Less Less Same More Much More

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Looking ahead, will the coronavirus cause you to do the following more or less?

ALL RESPONDENTS

3.55
Using social media apps
Ordering apparel or electronics online
mJul 22)
Watching more movies or online media = Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Food delivery
m Oct (2)
Drink coffee
B Jul 2)
Using ride hailing apps ® Apr (21)
Shopping in-stores
Visiting restaurants
Traveling
Visiting the casino
Much Less Less Same More Much More

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Did you cancel any of the following because of the coronavirus? (Select ALL)

ALL RESPONDENTS

42 .5%

Theme part tour

Attend a concert or sporting event

Boat tour
Hotel
Flight
213% = Jul @2)
None of the above = Apr|22)
Jan (22)
M Oct (21
Buy a car =Jul @D
| Apr (21
o Jan (21
Car rental
= Oct (20)
= Jul 20)
Buy a house = Apr |(20)
= Mar|(20)
Sell a house
Sell a car
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Do you expect to delay or cancel any of the following in the next 3-6 months?

ALL RESPONDENTS

None of the above
Attend a concert or sporting event

Theme part tour

214%

Boat tour

Flight
mJul 22)
Hotel " Apri(22)
Jan|(22)
Buy a car = Oct|2D)
mJul )
Buy a house mApr(20)
mJan (2]
Sell a house m Oct|(20)
m Jul (20)
Car rental m Apr|(20)
= Mar|(20)
Sell a car
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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In the past three months, have you had any of the following conditions? (Select ALL)

ALL RESPONDENTS

72.4%
None of the above
mJul 22)
mApr (22)
Jan (22
Cough @2)
m Oct (22)
= Jul 21
m Apr (21)
Stuffy nose m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
]
Diarrhea Apr (20)
= Mar (20)
Sore throat
Confusion
Chest tightness
5.5%
Difficulty breathing
0%
Chest pain
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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For how much longer do you expect the coronavirus to be a concern?

ALL RESPONDENTS

40.1%

More than ayear

Six to twelve months

Five to six months

Four months

Three months

Two or more months

Two weeks

One week

I'm not worried

0% 20% 40%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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How confident do you currently feel about spending money?

ALL RESPONDENTS WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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How much have you been spending recently?

ALL RESPONDENTS

33.9%

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2))
Jul 29
Apr (21
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
Feb (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (29)
Apr (29)
Jan (19)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Increasing

|
|
|
Same

Reducing

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Do you want to reduce spending now?

ALL RESPONDENTS

48.3%

Jul 22)

Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
= Oct (2]
mJul )
m Apr (2])
m Jan (27)

Oct (20)
W Jul 20)
m Apr (20)
m Mar (20)
H Feb (20)
m Oct (19)
® Jul (19)
H Apr (19)
B Jan (19)

No

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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How does your household income compare to last year?

ALL RESPONDENTS WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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Do you have a job now?

ALL RESPONDENTS

10.6% Jul 22)

Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2]
mJul 2]
m Apr (2]
m Jan (2]
Oct (20)
m Jul 20)
m Apr (20)
W Mar (20)
H Feb (20)
M Oct (19)
m Jul (29)
m Apr (19)
m Jan (19)
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No

Yes part time

Yes full time

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Are you worried that you will lose your job?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO HAVE A JOB

Jul 22)

Apr (22)
mJan (22)
= Oct (22
mJul 22
H Apr (21
m Jan (21

Oct (20)
H Jul 20)
H Apr (20)
® Mar (20)
H Feb (20)
B Oct (29)
= Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
m Jan (19)

No

Yes
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What do you think of the Chinese stock market?

ALL RESPONDENTS

19.8%

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (20
Jul 27
Apr 21
Jan (2))
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
Feb (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Positive

Positive

Neutral

Negative

Very Negative

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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What do you think of the relationship between China and the US?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

Jul 22)
Apr 22)
Jan (22)
Oct (29
mJul 21
B Apr (2
m Jan (2]
Oct (20)
m Jul 20)
B Apr (20)
m Mar (20)
m Feb (20)
B Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
B Apr (19)
H Jan (19)

Positive

Neutral

Negative
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

China Macro Update



Bespoke | China Macro Update

Because of your view on the relationship between China and the United States, are you

less likely to buy American products?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO HAVE A NEGATIVE VIEW ON US CHINA RELATIONS

Yes, | amless likely to buy American Products

No

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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How often did you order food delivery this week?

ALL RESPONDENTS

Did not use food
delivery this week

37.7%

More than 3 times

216%
24.8%

mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
M Jan (22)
Oct (21
mJul (21
H Apr (21
H Jan (2))
H Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
 Apr (20)
H Mar (20)
® Feb (20)

3times

2 times

1time

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which app do you use most often for food delivery?

ALL RESPONDENTS

0,
Meituan Waimai 0%
mJul 22)
Meituan = Apr (22)
Ele.me H Jan (22)
Oct (2]
Alipay (He.me) = Jul 21)
Meituan Paotui mApr (2D
| Jan (2]
Dianping m Oct (20)
Others = Jul(20)
® Apr (20)
Star.Ele.me ® Mar (20)
. ® Feb (20
Koubei (20)
Didi Waimai
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Do you plan to increase or decrease your spending on the following stores and apps?

ALL RESPONDENTS

2.06

7Fresh

mJul 22)
Koubei

H Apr (22)

Meituan Paotui m Jan (22)

Oct (2)
Missfresh

mJul D

Ele.me u Apr (21
Freshippo
Meituan Maicai
Meituan Waimai

Increase No Change Decrease

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

China Macro Update

25



Bespoke | China Macro Update

Where do you buy your groceries and fresh food most often?

ALL RESPONDENTS

8%
Meituan Maicai
2% Jul 22)
Freshippo Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Local Hypermarket
Oct (2]
Taobao Jul 23
Apr 21
PinDuoDuo Jan (2)
_ Oct (20)
Missfresh ul 20)
Walmart Apr (20)
Mar (20)
JD.com Feb (20)
Tmall.com
Other
7Fresh
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which of the following have you heard of? Select ALL that apply

ALL RESPONDENTS

87.9%

BMW :
Jul 22)
éApr 22)
ban 22)

m Oct (21)

= Jul 29)

= Apr 29
Jan (29)

= Oct (20)

= Jul (20)

= Apr (20)

® Mar (20)

= Feb (20)
Oct (19)

 Jul (19)

= Apr (19)

= Jan (19)

® Oct (18)

® Jul (18)

= Apr (18)

u ‘E]an (18)

= Oct (17)

= Jul (17)

= Apr (I7)

u .E‘]an (17)

= Oct (16)

= Jul (16)

. . . . = Apr (16)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

736%

Mercedes

74.9%

Tesla

76.6%
Ford

714%

Nissan

Subaru

Chrysler

None of the above

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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How likely are you to purchase or lease a Tesla...

ALL RESPONDENTS

354
Jul 22)

Apr (22)
Jan (22)
= Oct (21
= Jul 2
= Apr (21
Jan (2]
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
H Mar (20)
M Feb (20)
Oct (19)
B Jul (19)
H Apr (19)
m Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
H Jul (18)
B Apr (18)
W Jan (18)
B Oct (17)
W Jul (17)
H Apr (I7)
H Jan (17)
B Oct (16)
W Jul (16)
¥ Apr (16)
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely

Next Five Years

Next Three Years

Next Year

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which of the following have you tried? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-0-KFC -O-Taco Bell ~0O~Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks =0-McDonald's
=0O-Dunkin Donuts =O~-Burger King -0O~Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above
100%

0%
Lo T on B on) N N AN AN AN SN N N AN N AN N AN SN ~—~~ N~
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which of the following have you visited in the past month? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-0-KFC -O-Taco Bell ~O-Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks -0-McDonald's
-0~-Dunkin Donuts -0-Burger King -0-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above
70%

& 3 8 § a3 © § 683 6 § 83 08 asx:2=s51858 5% 83 086 ¢ 15 =5
5 =
<" 08 <" 08S<"0S8S<g<>"0p9p2gs §S<S08 23

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which of the following do you eat regularly? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-O-KFC -O-Taco Bell =0~-Pizza Hut =O-Starbucks -O-McDonald's
=0-Dunkin Donuts -O-Burger King -0O-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which of the following do you plan to go more to? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-O-KFC -O-Taco Bell =0-Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks -O0-McDonald's
-0-Dunkin Donuts ~O-Burger King ~0O-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above
T - mmm e

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Which of the following do you plan to go less to? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-0-KFC -O-Taco Bell -0-Pizza Hut -0-Starbucks -0-McDonald's
=0-Dunkin Donuts -O-Burger King -0-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above

B A B

20%
D% €
0%
o o o o o N N N
— —_— — [ S — b [ — _— +— c — —_— +— — c —_ —_— 4 —_
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis China Macro Update
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Do you plan to increase or decrease spending on coffee and tea at...

ALL RESPONDENTS

08
Lelecha
mJul (22)
Pacific Coffee
B Apr (22)
Costa Coffee
m Jan|(22)
7-Eleven Oct (21
HeyTea mJule
® Apr| 2]
Luckin Coffee
Starbucks
Increase No Change Decrease

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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What is your preference for watching TV shows?

ALL RESPONDENTS

= Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
= Jul 29
= Apr (20)
mJan (2)
® Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
Apr (20)
= Mar (20)
E Feb (20)
® Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
= Apr (19)
= Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
W Jul (18)
= Apr (18)
= Jan (18)
m Oct (17)
= Jul (17)
W Apr (17)
m Jan (17)
s s s s = Oct (16)
DVD s s s s = Jul (16)
: : : : = Apr (16)
= Jan (16)
= Sep (B)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Internet / Streaming

Cable or satellite TV

Other / don't know

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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What is your preference for watching movies?

ALL RESPONDENTS

74.3% i
: M Jul:(22)

= Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)
mJul2)
= Apr 2]
W Jan (27)
m Oct (20)
m Jul:(20)

Apr (20)
B Mar (20)
m Feb (20)
M Oct (19)
m Jul:(19)
= Apt (19)
= Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
= Jul:(18)
m Apr (18)
m Jan (18)
® Oct (I7)
w Jul:(17)
m Apr (17)
W Jan (I7)
® Oct (16)
W Jul:(16)
™ Apr (16)
B Jan (16)
= Sep (55)
= Jun (15)

Internet / Streaming

Cable or satellite TV

DVD

Other /don't know

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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